
2023年湖北省艺术类统考成绩一分一段表（服装表演）

分数 人数 累计人数

255分及以上 54 54

254 2 56

253 2 58

252 4 62

251 6 68

250 12 80

249 3 83

248 3 86

247 6 92

246 8 100

245 7 107

244 9 116

243 10 126

242 6 132

241 9 141

240 7 148

239 11 159

238 12 171

237 10 181

236 5 186

235 6 192

234 12 204

233 10 214

232 6 220

231 10 230

230 9 239

229 10 249

228 11 260

227 12 272

226 8 280

225 6 286

224 12 298

223 8 306

222 5 311

221 7 318

220 6 324



219 5 329

218 7 336

217 7 343

216 8 351

215 3 354

214 7 361

213 4 365

212 3 368

211 4 372

210 8 380

209 7 387

208 2 389

207 4 393

206 3 396

205 4 400

203 8 408

202 4 412

201 5 417

200 4 421

199 4 425

198 3 428

197 2 430

196 2 432

195 1 433

194 2 435

193 3 438

192 2 440

190 5 445

189 3 448

188 2 450

186 1 451

185 2 453

183 1 454

181 1 455

180 2 457

179 1 458

177 1 459

0 45 504


